DATA SHEET
RFM2 Cabinet System
rfmote.com
R.F. Mote, Richmond Hill,
Ontario, Canada
1-905-884-5250
Availability: Canada

3 rfmote.comRF Mote | A division of Chatsworth Products
RFM2 Cabinet System
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the part number table below to select a RFM2 Cabinet. Choose the Width (24", 30" or 31.5"), Depth (42" or 48") and Height
(42U, 45U, 48U or 52U). Example Part Number: RFM2-304845-W
• 24 frame sizes to choose from–three heights, two widths, two depths.
• Includes a cabinet frame, two pairs of 482.6 mm (19”W) EIA square-punched equipment mounting rails, a perforated front door, a
perforated rear door, swing handle latches, keyed locks, solid side panels, top panel with 4X brush cable entry, leveling feet and
baying kit.
• Supports 1360 kg (3000 lb) static load on leveling feet. The leveling feet should be extended prior to adding equipment to the cabinet.
• Colour is Black or White.
42U Cabinets Width Depth Height
RFM2-244242-X 24.00" 42.15" 42U
RFM2-304242-X 30.00" 42.15" 42U
RFM2-314242-X 31.50" 42.15" 42U
RFM2-244842-X 24.00" 48.15" 42U
RFM2-304842-X 30.00" 48.15" 42U
RFM2-314842-X 31.50" 48.15" 42U
45U Cabinets Width Depth Height
RFM2-244245-X 24.00" 42.15" 45U
RFM2-304245-X 30.00" 42.15" 45U
RFM2-314245-X 31.50" 42.15" 45U
RFM2-244845-X 24.00" 48.15" 45U
RFM2-304845-X 30.00" 48.15" 45U
RFM2-314845-X 31.50" 48.15" 45U
48U Cabinets Width Depth Height
RFM2-244248-X 24.00" 42.15" 48U
RFM2-304248-X 30.00" 42.15" 48U
RFM2-314248-X 31.50" 42.15" 48U
RFM2-244848-X 24.00" 48.15" 48U
RFM2-304848-X 30.00" 48.15" 48U
RFM2-314848-X 31.50" 48.15" 48U
52U Cabinets Width Depth Height
RFM2-244252-X 24.00" 42.15" 52U
RFM2-304252-X 30.00" 42.15" 52U
RFM2-314248-X 31.50" 42.15" 52U
RFM2-244852-X 24.00" 48.15" 52U
RFM2-304852-X 30.00" 48.15" 52U
RFM2-314852-X 31.50" 48.15" 52U
X=Colour; B=Black, W=White
X=Colour; B=Black, W=White
X=Colour; B=Black, W=White
X=Colour; B=Black, W=White
rfmote.com
1-905-884-5250
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information,
CPI does not accept liability for any errors or omissions and reserves the right to
change information and descriptions of listed
services and products.
©2025 Chatsworth Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
Rev.2 06/25  MKT-CPI-785.en-CA
RFM2 Cabinet System
Air Dam Kit
The Air Dam Kit attaches to the front
mounting rails, providing a complete seal
 around mounted equipment, ensuring
complete airflow isolation and eliminating
bypass airflow. The Air Dam Kit also
provides seals above and below mounted
equipment. Configure with cabinet or
available separately as an accessory.
• Includes Equipment Mounting Rail Kit
• Sold each
• Finish: Black
Part Number
Description
24"W 30"W 31.5"W
RFM2-ADK-2442-B RFM2-ADK-3042-B RFM2-ADK-3142-B For 42U Cabinets
RFM2-ADK-2445-B RFM2-ADK-3045-B RFM2-ADK-3145-B For 45U Cabinets
RFM2-ADK-2448-B RFM2-ADK-3048-B RFM2-ADK-3148-B For 48U Cabinets